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ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE ARTES

MATRICULA NOMBRE

23520914
16272629
23527844
19421295
23520048
22319767
22278207
22431444
19281069
20443393
18334650
14442499
17302099
14500304
14519880
20304999
19268107
23516519
22294461
20337247
21400668
23527011
22318035
20266969
19355251
21408183
22275967
23503314
12335909
23506620
19352456
23527107
23672504
21434192
19328970
19376888
21410664
20310145
22296045

ALCARAZ NAVARRETE DULCE MARIA
ALEMAN ALVAREZ ALAN

ALMAZAN ZARAGOZA ANGEL ABRAHAM
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ISAAC DENILSON
ANAYA RIOS DIANA LAURA

ANTONIO ALEJANDRO YARELI
APARICIO ALARCON CESAR ADRIAN
ARELLANO DELGADO DULCE YATZIRI
ARIZMENDI JUAREZ ANA PAULINA
BARRAGAN CISNEROS FRANCISCO JESUS
BARRAGAN GONZALEZ KAREN ITZEL
BARRIOS GOMEZ LUZ MAGALI
BAUTISTA ARANA ANA MAGDALI
BAUTISTA DE LA CRUZ ADRIAN
BAUTISTA VAZQUEZ ITZAYANA

BELLO MARCELO HECTOR FRANCISCO
BELLO SANTOS ZEUS GUADALUPE
BENITEZ VARGAS MARIA FERNANDA
BERNAL FRANCISCO RAUL ALEJANDRO
BERNAL LAGUNAS KATERINEE ITZEL
BETANCOURT ALVAREZ BRITNEY
BETANCOURT ESQUIVEL AMERICA
CALLETANO CISNEROS NEYSER
CALVARIO VAZQUEZ ANA KAREN
CARRANZA PANTALEON JESUS ANDREY
CARRILLO MARTINEZ KARLA
CASARRUBIAS NAVA SANTIAGO
CASTREJON BAZAN ARELI AZENETH
CASTREJON VIZCAINO JADE SAT NITE
CASTRO LOCIA RENE

CATALAN VAZQUEZ MA. NATIVIDAD
CERVANTES VAZQUEZ ITZEL AMAIRANY
CHINEY BECERRIL YOSHIO

CONDO DE JESUS ETNA

CONTRERAS RUANO DAVID ALEJANDRO
CORTES MARTELL XEL

COVARRUBIAS SANDOVAL CASSANDRA
CRUZ RIVERA DORA JAZMIN

CUEVAS CAMPOS AMERICA YAZMIN
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17263491
20346291
22288446
17395991
23680856
22424127
19262976
22312185
16273036
18359677
20337229
20350697
23522249
13351059
11156055
23514102
22285471
14456879
21405744
13424351
17313127
22272929
17310626
23670949
23525115
20266735
23508553
20265897
17318590
18408691
23527933
18308533
23593410
22280009
20268140
18351660
22416009
21408156
21435331
17298835
16267960
19282781
16440152
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DE JESUS NAVARRETE DANIELA
DE JESUS VILLA ESWIN

DE LA CRUZ DE LA ROSA OCTAVIO

DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ DULCE NAYELI
DE LA PAZ MARTINEZ DIANA

DE LOS SANTOS HILARIO FATIMA
DELGADO BARRIOS ALAN

DELOYA SALMERON JUAN

DIAZ HERNANDEZ MIRIAN SELENE
DOMINGUEZ GUILLERMO GUADALUPE AMAIRANY
DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ NOE
EMIGDIO NAVA VERONICA DANELI
FIERRO SANTOS KEILA YAREMI
FLORES ABARCA EDGARDO CASIMIRO
FLORES AGUILAR ALDAHIR

FLORES CUEVAS VANESSA

FLORES ESPIRITU JOSUE

GALEANA VALDEZ PAULA BERENICE
GALLARDO MORALES AMAIRANI
GALLARDO RODRIGUEZ LUIS DONALDO
GALLARDO SUASTEGUI OLIN

GANTE PEREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA CALDERON YUNISBED

GARCIA GARCIA ELIS
GARCIA OLEA OSCAR YANICK

GARCIA PEREZ AMERICA CECILIA
GARCIA SOLIS TONANCY GUADALUPE
GARZON CALLEJA ERICK JONATHAN
GASPAR MAYO LUZ ADRIANA

GATICA RODRIGUEZ IHTA NAMI

GOMEZ PEREZ EDGAR

GONZALEZ GARCIA LUZ ADRIANA
GONZALEZ GARCIA YEUDIEL HAZIEL
GONZALEZ JACINTOS SAGRARIO
GONZALEZ OJEDA IRMA FERNANDA
GONZALEZ SALMERON MARICRUZ
GUTIERREZ DIAZ YINALY

GUZMAN ORTIZ JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ CARDOSO SYDNY
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ RICHARD BRANDON
HERNANDEZ GUZMAN URIEL
HERNANDEZ ORGANISTA CARLOS DAVID
HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ENRIQUE ISRAEL
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14398855
20266092
22316578
19396577
13336633
16349368
23524225
16440662
16426369
15377671
21412847
22294793
18422636
23670994
22330030
21400461
17377957
20267394
16311629
22325107
20265809
23638960
20269675
23528126
21434764
23507117
15298550
23682135
23673996
14540275
16440337
20339161
20371347
20371307
09112597
18316894
23508221
23504053
19316262
20265774
22417937
23509597
21325349
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HERRERA SALGADO BANI JACQUELINE
IGLESIAS RUPERTO PEDRO DANIEL
JIMENEZ QUINONES DAVID

JUAREZ ABAD JUAN CARLOS

JUAREZ FLORES ROSA ISELA
LAZARO DE LA O ALEJANDRA
LAZARO GARCIA TANIA AMERICA
LEYVA LIMON REGINA YARET
LIBORIO HERNANDEZ MARCQOS
LIBRADO ANAYA JOHANA AJHELETT
LOPEZ ADAME AXEL YAHIR

LOPEZ FLORES YUNUET SINAI

LOPEZ MARTINEZ RUBEN SAID
LUCIANO TAPIA JESUS

MANRIQUE CORTES ESTEPHANY
MANRIQUE CORTES SELENE
MARQUEZ CABRERA SINTIA GLAFIRA
MARTIN AGUSTIN LORENA

MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ TANIA ITZEL
MEDINA JIMENEZ SABINA CAROLINA
MEJIA BELLO MAYUMI YOTZAJARI
MENDOZA ANZURES ANA KAREM BERTHA
MENDOZA BENITEZ ALMA DEYSI
MENDOZA MENDOZA DANNA PAOLA
MEZA CANTOR ROBERTO CARLOS
MIJANGOS OYORZABAL METZI ZOE
MIRANDA CORTES SEBASTIAN
MIRANDA VEGA LESLIE ADEMIR
MORALES SANCHEZ JOSE YAEL
MORAN CANTU ALEXIS

MUNOZ CABRERA ANA KAREN
MUNOZ LAZARO LUZ DEL CARMEN
NAVA ZUNIGA MITZY GABRIELA
NAVARRETE BELLO BERENICE
NAVARRETE SALES OSCAR EMMANUEL
NAVARRETE VALLE KARLA SHAMARA
NERI DIRCIO RICARDO

NERI ROSAS KARINA MICHEL

NERI SANCHEZ MARJORIE

OLVERA VIDALES ISRAEL DE JESUS
ORGANISTA LORENZO LAURA ISABEL
ORGANIZ LEON GUILLERMO DE JESUS
ORTA SAN MARTIN DANIELA ZOE
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19287349
19360427
17456470
20372424
17396184
21401692
21397830
21400336
22299092
23512681
22417795
22306099
17353227
17449260
23523627
21402770
17271519
16273608
20265934
23680382
19361286
20375785
22316980
18412228
23516420
17323339
23515398
20445816
21435347
19252380
14591434
22283127
18315449
23508043
15279723
17316639
20265792
23502907
22281365
18273456
21387314
23512609
11289688
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PACHECO ANTONIO JUAN MANUEL
PACHECO MANZO BLANCA QUETZALI
PADILLA NAVA POLUX JONATHAN
PARRA RAMIREZ ISIS FERNANDA
PASTRANA MADRID NADIA IVETT
PELAEZ VALADEZ RICARDO EMMANUEL
PEREZ BERNARDINO FLOR AURELIA
PEREZ CARDENAS ARANZA

PILLADO HERNANDEZ DENISSE
POCHOTL TLATEMPA MAYRA CARINA
PRUDENCIANO JUAREZ BETZANIA LIZZETTE
RAMIREZ FRANCISCO ADRIANA
RAMIREZ ZURITA MARIA DEL CARMEN
RAMOS DESIDERIO VANESSA

REYNA ESCAMILLA ANGEL GABRIEL
REYNA RINCONI LUIS ALBERTO

RIOS RIOS SELENE

RIVERA LOPEZ JONATHAN KEVIN
RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO YVETTE
RODRIGUEZ CORTEZ ISAAC EMANUEL
RODRIGUEZ LABRA KRISTAL MERARY
RODRIGUEZ ORGANISTA JESUS EMMANUEL
RODRIGUEZ TREVINO VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MONSERRAT
ROSAS RUIZ KEIMY DANIELA

SALAZAR MORENO DANIELA GUADALUPE
SALAZAR MORENO GABRIELA
SALGADO JAIMES BRAYAN ALEJANDRO
SALMERON GONZALEZ OSWALDO
SANCHEZ CRUZ NOE

SANCHEZ MOSSO JAQUELIN

SANCHEZ VALENTIN BRANDON
SANTIAGO MARGARITO MANUEL
SANTOS PALMA PAOLA YARETH
SERRANO NOVAS ANGEL MANUEL
SIERRA DE JESUS EFRAIN

SUASTEGUI FRANCISCO GERARDO
TERRERO DERRAMONA JESSICA YARETH
TEZOPTITLAN VALENTE JOSE MIGUEL
TORRES PADILLA AMERICA NATIVIDAD
URIOSTEGUI ALCARAZ DIEGO ANGEL
URIOSTEGUI DIAZ PATRICIA

VALENTE MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER
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22302189
22305304
21435627
16270992
22426159
23503280
23523362
22289514
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VARGAS SANCHEZ BRISA CORAL

VARGAS SANCHEZ GALIA ESMERALDA

VILLAFANA CISNEROS JOSELYN GETZEMANI GUADALUPE
VILLALVA ISIDRO CHRISTIAN DANIEL

VIVAR MARTINEZ JOAHAN

YECTLI VALLE SEM

ZEPEDA RAMIREZ EDGAR UZZIEL

ZUNIGA LOPEZ HUGO



